
Partner Contact email Phone Contract Vehicle ST

NASPO
Core BTS Ed Parkinson vasled@corebts.com 703-248-4026 NASPO PA UVA
ePlus David D’Surney ddsurney@eplus.com 804-591-2484 NASPO PA UVA
Presidio Qiana C Foote qfoote@presidio.com 804-767-3274 NASPO PA UVA
SHI Inside Sales team Virginia@shi.com 888-764-8888 NASPO PA UVA
Sun Management Greg Whipp gwhipp@sunmanagement.net 410-991-1155 NASPO PA UVA
Thundercat Technologies Mike Knox mknox@thundercattech.com 703-214-7586 NASPO PA UVA
WWT Carol Harting carol.harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103 NASPO PA UVA


